

Order No. 07 dtd. 11.03.20

To day is fixed for I/O's report.

No report is submitted by the I/O. The case is adjourned.

To 07.08.20 for appearance and I/O's report.

Judge, Electricity Act,
Hooghly

Judge, Electricity Act,
Hooghly

