

Order No. 09 dtd. 28.01.21

Today is fixed for I/O's report.

No report is submitted by the I/O.

To 14.06.21 for I/O's report.

Judge, Electricity Act,  
Hooghly

Judge, Electricity Act,  
Hooghly